Please
Pass this D
/(
eater New
Od k
sonto a D I You, statt to read
eaer N ews
Kodak Duo Print

for dealer use
-
How to order Kodak Duo Prints
1. Kodak Duo Prints are available only from Koda
color 126 (28 x 28mm) films and other color
masked 126 size negatives.
2. It is not possible to mix print s, i.e. 3S and Kodak
Duo Print sizes from one roll of Kodacolor film
sent in for developing and printing.
3. Kodak Duo Print s may be made as reprint s from
Kodacolor 126 (28 x 28mm) or other color-masked
126 size negatives at any time .
4. Always use a separate Color Photo-fini shing
Service Envelope for Kodak Duo Print order s.
5. Follow the general procedure when filling in the
Color Photo-fini shing Service Envelope for Kodak
Duo Print developing and printing orders, but be
sure to write the words "KODAK DUO PRINT"
in the Special Services/ Instruction s panel. When
ordering reprint s state the numbers of the nega
tives to be printed and also "KODAK DUO
PRINT" in the Special Services/ Instruction s
panel.
Fill in order as shown below
(Develop Film & Print Order )
I ---~-~ -~ ' " " Mllltl tll(I .... t' M tU •f'l t,
/>'JR W t.lONES ~ ·,:::::..,::, .. :1
'::,':'
..... . .. 111 .. 11,,, .. .. .. ,._.,.,
,.. " " ,, .. , 111t• . ......... , ,1 .......... ,.,.,¥1 .... ........ ,
1 ...... . .. ..... ., .. .. .. -, ..
ff.- ~~~~ · ... . , .. 11, ,1 • • 11 .. ""tc" ··-11
~~~~ ==· .. -::-.:::~::
S- R vv ·2 1 1111
KR.I. A. SMYTHE,
CHEMIST,
10• SH THE RD. ,
SMYTHET0WN, 9000
One fl/m o, se,11,ce
p., en~•,o~ ple11Je'
123
NEGS SLIDES
II Mms. ma,c.ita '_J,P• ..,,,,, 1 "'sq11o111e oeio ..,
Koda co lor ( V EIOachro,- 0 Olher 0
o~ •ftl•I, ••Ow••• O " O"' !Ii!! ~•11•1 .. . . , 1hO•
llolll ll t!Kt- 1 . ......... , • • If t.CII
,1 • .,., .. 11 ., .. , ..... , ... "" ,,
.. ,. 1111M111••tr•111, .,1, 11,1,1,
•
OTHER
PRINTS 3S fl ½ 1 l l/1 in.) D
PRINTS JI (l'/, 1 5 In.I D
ENLARGEMENTS lJ
SLIDES/DUPLICATES D
SPECIAL SERVICES / INSTRUCTIONS leg en1,r,;iemen1 s,,e. etc I
J. - K0OIU<. OU0 P~INT
Fl?OIYI EIICH
(Print Only Order)
111':lf'll:D COIIPl.&TID •~.~ -~
-----' Mr< uJ JOAICS ?:·:E= .. ;:~:•J~~J
- • • •HC111lhh1l t • ll 1tt - l lf
flll 11111 ,I .. , l llll f,I• • .. •RI •• .......... "'" "' .. .., ........ ,
,M-~~~ -. ~-:-;:..:.·= !.~ ~-:s;.-c:c.::
..... -1 1--1- ::-,_.;..;...;;;;._ 1....-'-"1.-'-'-..L...J...J ::-=·=: =~ .. ~=
S- R VV' 21 1111
MR,E. A. SI YTHE,
CHEU ST.
10b SH THE RD ..
SI YTHET0WN, 900 0
One 1,/m or ur .. ,c.
per en .. elope pleiu• •
123
FILMS NEGS + SLIDES